\

)

feaTe- DM oS!

UNITED STATES

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

MAY 31 2%

Science and Engineering Associates, Inc.
Attn: Fran Lobello, Contract Administrator
7918 Jones Branch Drive

McLean, VA 22101

Dear Ms. Lobello,

SUBJECT: CONTRACT NO. NRC-02-98-006 - MODIFICATION TO ENCLOSED TASK
ORDERS TO ADMINISTRATIVELY CHANGE B&R AND JOB CODES

Enclosed is a list of tagk orders in which the B&R numbers and Job Code number are
being administratively changed.

If you have any questions regarding the subject document, please contact Carolyn Cooper,
Contract Specialist on (301) 415-6737.

Sincerely,

/

O sy T
%" Sharon'D. Stewart, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Branch 2
Division of Contracts and Property Management
Office of Administration

Enclosure: As Stated

ADMOX



TO#

001
002
003
004

005

TASK ORDER MODIFICATIONS UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-02-98-006
SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.

MOD#

005
005
004
002

002

OLD B&R NO.

50-15-201-105
50-15-201-105
50-15-201-105
50-15-201-105

50-15-201-105

NEW B&R NO.

7Z-15-201-105
7Z2-15-201-105
7Z-15-105-105
7Z-15-201-105

7Z-15-201-105

OLD JOB
CODE NoO.

J5234
J5234
J5234
J5234

J5234

NEW JOB
CODE NoO.

N7089 (1999)
N7089 (1999)
N7089 (2000)
N7089 (2000)

N7089 (2000& 2001)




