

UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

MAY 3 1 2002

Science and Engineering Associates, Inc. Attn: Fran Lobello, Contract Administrator 7918 Jones Branch Drive McLean, VA 22101

Dear Ms. Lobello,

SUBJECT: CONTRACT NO. NRC-02-98-006 - MODIFICATION TO ENCLOSED TASK ORDERS TO ADMINISTRATIVELY CHANGE B&R AND JOB CODES

Enclosed is a list of task orders in which the B&R numbers and Job Code number are being administratively changed.

If you have any questions regarding the subject document, please contact Carolyn Cooper, Contract Specialist on (301) 415-6737.

Sincerely,

Sharon D. Stewart, Contracting Officer

Contract Management Branch 2

Division of Contracts and Property Management

Office of Administration

Enclosure: As Stated

TASK ORDER MODIFICATIONS UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-02-98-006 SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.

TO#	MOD#	OLD B&R NO.	NEW B&R NO.	OLD JOB CODE NO.	NEW JOB CODE NO.
001	005	50-15-201-105	7Z-15-20 1-10 5	J5234	N7089 (1999)
002	005	50-15-201-105	7Z-15 - 201-105	J5234	N7089 (1999)
003	004	50-15-201-105	7Z-15-105-105	J5234	N7089 (2000)
004	002	50-15-201-105	7Z-15-201-105	J5234	N7089 (2000)
005	002	50-15-201-105	7Z-15-201-105	J5234	N7089 (2000& 2001)